12 Temmuz 2023 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 \ZIGOT(1)

2 ROCKIRON(2)

3 ULGENBEY(7)

4  KURTOBA(3)

5 ARAPOVIC(6)

6 SUBIKE()

7 LEONIDAS(10)

8  CAVBAZOGLU(11)
9 KORAY(9)

10 NAKIS(4)

11 KIZILVAZO(8)

Yas
5yka

4yaa
byka
4yaa
7yka
7ykk
5yda
4yaa
Byaa
6yda

Byaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 22/DHOW /H1
1.)195.000 ¢ 2.)78.000 ¢
1.)44.850 ¢ 2)17.940 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

KAIZBERT (RU) - SORKUN KIZ 60 BERK.GOKCE
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - NARGUZELI 60,5 MKAYA
KAZBERT (RU) - KUTLU SULTAN 54,5  F.CETINBAS
KAZBERT (RU) - FILFIL 60 OYILDIRIM
ARTOS - BAGGUZELI 575 E.CANKAYA
ARASLI - KUTBKE 595 ASOZEN
SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI 53 VED.ABIS
AYABAKAN - SENGULUM 50 HAK.YILDIZ
KAZBERT (RU) - SARALA 53 AYILDIZ
BATUKAN - BAKHABER 58,5  G.CANPOLAT
MURATAGA - MORISIK 525 SALTAY

GANYAN(1) 4,30 4, IKILi(1/2) :17,55 b, SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) 34,75 t, 3. CIFTE(5/1) 44,20 t

Sahip
MER. CELIK

AHM KAYA

RUK. ATAS

NiH. KARATOPRAK
RUK. ATAS

TUL. GIFTGI

MET. GELIK

B. BOR. AKARSU

F. TOY. YILDIZ
G.NUR SUMER

ULA GOKGE

3)39.000 ¢
3)8970 ¢

Antrenérii
E.KOCA

SAYDOGAN
H.ATAS

HUS KARABULUT
H.ATAS

SCIFTCI

EKOCA
EKARAKOLEOGLU
ODEMR
HALTUNBAS

G.GOKCE

istanbul Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

1400 Sentetik

4)19.500 ¢
444854

Derece Gny AGF St Fark

1.34.69

1.34.70

1.34.88

1.35.05

1.35.10

1.35.28

1.35.52

1.36.50

1.36.85

1.37.21

1.39.28

4,30
6,65
4,80
2,30
4,80
4,45
3,20
4,35
7,35
9,15

6,35

12.98(3)
9.99(6)
251(2)
17.16(1)
11.48(2)
8.65(7)
12.79(4)
11.34(5)
352(9)
2.52(10)

7.05(8)

2
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5
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Burun
1 Boy
1 Boy

Boyun

GGk HP

5 boy
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79
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